5513.3 Surface Warfare Programs

Classification SCGID #

S

ID 03-002.1

ID 03 - 005.6

ID 03 - 006.1

ID 03 - 008.3

ID 03-011.3

ID 03-012.5

ID 03-013.3

ID03-017.4

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title
Channel Finder, AN/WQN-1(V)

Rolling Airframe Missile (RAM)

ASROC Missile

Auxiliary Ships

Aegis, MK7

Close in Weapon System (CIWS)

Combat Direction System (CDS)

Combatant Ships (Less Submarines)

OCA
PEO LCS

PEO IWS

PEO SUBS

PEO SHIPS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

Original Date

3/29/1977

8/20/1973

12/20/1966

11/4/1974

3/22/1972

2/14/1974

1/28/1975

1/10/1975

Change Date

1/15/2001

1/13/2014

4/29/2010

3/30/2010

5/4/2011

5/18/2011

4/22/2011

5/17/2013

Page 1 of 12

Review Date
1/15/2006

1/13/2019

4/29/2015

3/30/2015

5/4/2016

5/18/2016

4/22/2016

5/17/2018



Classification

U

SCGID #
ID 03 -020.2

ID 03 - 024.3

ID 03-025.2

ID 03 -026.2

ID 03 - 028.2

ID 03 -035.4

ID 03-036.2

ID 03 - 037.2

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title

Decoy, Shipboard Ordnance Infrared

(SOID)

Explosive Ordnance Disposal (EOD),

NON-Nuclear

High-Explosives

Fire Control System, MK 92

Fuzes

Inventory Management Data,

Conventional Naval Ordnance (Except
Chemical/Biological and RDT&E

Dollar Amounts

Chaff Decoy Launching
Systems/Programs, Shipboard

MK 41 Vertical Launch System (VLS)

0OCA Original Date
PEO IWS 5/7/1973
NAVSEA 05 8/13/1974
NAVSEA 05 12/29/1972
PEO IWS 1/9/1974
NAVSEA 9/17/1972
(05)/NAVAIR

CNO 8/4/1976
(N4)/NAVSE

A/NAVAIR

PEO IWS 5/7/1973
PEO IWS 5/18/1977

Change Date
7/19/2011

6/29/2011

5/3/2011

5/16/2011

6/29/2011

12/20/2011

5/4/2011

5/16/2011

Page 2 of 12

Review Date
7/19/2016

6/29/2016

5/3/2016

5/16/2016

6/29/2016

12/20/2016

5/4/2016

5/16/2016



Classification

U

SCGID #
ID 03 -038.2

ID 03 - 041.3

ID 03 - 042.1

ID 03 -043.2

ID 03 - 044.2

ID 03 - 045.2

ID 03 -047.1

ID 03 - 049.2

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title
Landing Craft, Air Cushion (LCAS)

LSD-Class Dock Landing Ship

Mine Countermeasures (MCM) Ship

Doppler Sonar Velocity Log (DSVL)

Navigation System (SINS), Shipboard
Inertial

Non-Nuclear Warhead Development,
Advanced

Self Defense Surface Missile System
(SDSMS), (AN/SWY-1)

Projectile, HI-Fragmentation

OCA
PEO SHIPS

PEO SHIPS

PEO SHIPS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

Original Date
7/18/1977

11/13/1975

10/24/1975

11/15/1973

9/27/1973

2/1/1972

12/1/1967

5/24/1974

Change Date
4/24/2009

4/23/2010

4/23/2010

6/27/2011

6/27/2011

3/23/2011

5/17/2011

7/22/2011

Page 3 of 12

Review Date
4/24/2014

4/23/2015

4/23/2015

6/27/2016

6/27/2016

3/23/2016

5/17/2016

7/22/2016



Classification SCGID # Title 0CA Original Date Change Date Review Date
C ID03-052.3  propulsors NAVSEA 05 6/8/1972 5/5/2011 5/5/2016

u ID 03 -053.1 Protection Design and Technology, NAVSEA 05 6/21/1973 8/30/2013 B/30/2018

Ship Passive

u ID 03 -055.2 Rocket Propulsion Technology NAWCWD 7/23/1973 11/25/2013 11/25/2018

U ID03-062.3  Standard Missile-1 (SM-1) PEO IWS 8/15/1990 6/20/2011 6/20/2016

U ID03-063.8  Standard Missile-2/3/4/6 (SM- PEO IWS 12/29/1972 10/1/2012 10/1/2017
2/3/4/6)

u ID03-064.02  small Waterplane Area Twin Hull PEO SHIP 2/5/1975 6/22/2010 S BB
Ship/Auxiliary Ocean Surveillance
Ship (SWATH SHIP)

u ID 03 - 069.2 Target Vulnerablity Data Generation ~NAVSEA 2/1/1973 2/28/2012 2/28/2012
Analysis

u ID 03 - 082.2 Surface Ship Anti-Submarine Warfare PEOIWS 12/3/1980 6/3/2011 6/3/2016
(ASW) Underwater Acoustics
Equipment
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Classification

U

SCGID #
ID 03 - 083.2

ID 03 - 086.1

ID 03 -088.2

ID 03 -090.2

ID 03 -091.3

ID 03 - 092.3

ID 03 -097.2

ID 03 -100.3

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title

MK-86 Gun Fire Control System
(GFCS), AN/SPQ-9 and AN/SPG-60

Vertical Launch ASROC (VLA)

AN/SQQ-89(V), Including AN/SQR-
19(V), AN-UYQ-25A(V), AN/SQQ-
28(V), AN/SQS-53B(V), AN/SQS-
53C(V), AN/SQS-89(V)-T(V), MK 116

Camouflage

Surface Ship Low Observables

Gun Weapon System MK 34 MODS

0,1,and 2

Dynamic Armor

AN/SPS-48 Radar Series

OCA
PEO IWS

PEO SUBS

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

NAVSEA 05

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

PEO IWS

Original Date
4/28/1980

2/1/1988

12/18/1995

12/12/1989

1/2/1996

6/27/1993

11/7/1989

12/12/1983

Change Date
5/20/2011

4/29/2010

6/3/2011

3/10/2011

6/29/2011

5/16/2011

6/29/2011

5/4/2011

Page 5 of 12

Review Date
5/20/2016

4/29/2015

6/3/2016

3/10/2016

6/29/2016

5/16/2016

6/29/2016

5/4/2016



Classification SCGID # Title 0CA Original Date Change Date Review Date

U ID03-101.6  LHD-1 Class Amphibious Assault Ship PEOSHIPS  11/13/1975 3/30/2010 3/30/2015
(Multi-Purpose)

U ID03-103.1 Remote Sensing of Surface Ship ONR 9/15/1986 9/24/2001 B2 20
Wakes

U ID03-106.1  AN/SQY-1 PEO IWS 4/1/1981 5/20/2011 5/20/2016

u ID 03-107.3 LPD-17 Amphibious Transport Dock PEO SHIPS 2/19/1991 4/20/2010 /2072015
Ship

u ID 03 -109.2 Low Observable Multi-Function Stack NAVSEA 05 7/20/1998 3/10/2011 3/10/2016

u ID03-111.2 Amphibious Assault Direction System PEO SHIPS 5/20/1992 4/20/2010 Sy AL ANS
(AADS)

u ID03-112.2 Infrared Search and Track (IRST) PEO IWS 3/1/1994 5/4/2011 5/4/2016

u ID 03-113.3 Quick Reaction Combat Capability PEO IWS 6/3/1994 4/22/2011 22
(QRCC)/Ship Self Defense System
(SSDS) MK 1
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Classification

U

SCGID #

ID03-116.1

ID03-117.1

ID03-118.4

ID03-119.10

ID 03 -120.2

ID 03 - 124.2

ID 03 -128.2

ID 03 -129.3

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title

Low Energy Exploding Foil Initiator
(LEEFI) Technology

Shipboard Advanced Radar Target
Identification System (SARTIS),
AN/UPX-4(V) Radar Track
Discriminator for AEGIS Ship (RTDS)

Evolved SEASPARROW Missile
(ESSM) Program

Cooperative Engagement Capability
(CEQ)

AN/SPS-49 Radar Series

CVN71 Passive Protection System

Navigation System, Common Ring
Laser Gyro Navigator (RLGN)

Advanced Enclosed Mast/Sensor
(AEM/S) System

0CA
NAWCWD

PEO T

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

Original Date Change Date Review Date

11/29/2001 9/11/2012 9/11/2017
10/30/1975 11/14/2013 11/14/2018
12/20/1994 11/6/2014 11/6/2019
12/5/1994 3/6/2008 3/6/2013
4/14/1994 5/4/2011 5/4/2016
9/14/1990 8/2/2011 8/2/2016
6/12/1995 6/27/2011 6/27/2016
7/1/1986 6/29/2011 6/29/2016

Page 7 of 12



Classification

U

SCGID #

ID 03-130.2

ID 03 -131.2

ID 03-133.2

ID 03 -134.3

ID 03 -136.1

ID 03-137.1

ID 03-139.1

ID 03 - 140.1

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title

Lightweight Broadband Variable
Depth Sonar (LBVDS) Advanced
Development Program

Launched Expendable Acoustic
Device (LEAD)

Area Air Defense Commander (AADC)
Capability

Ship Self Defense System (SSDS) MK
2 for LPD-17, PHD-1 and CV/CVN
Class Ships

Signatures of Wakes of Surface

Vessels by Remote Sensing

Signatures of Surface Ship Wakes

Carrier Protection Program

NATO SEASPARROW Surface missile
System (MK 57 MOD through 9)

OCA
PEO IWS

PEO SUBS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

NAVSEA 05

NAVSEA 05

NAVSEA 05

PEO IWS

Original Date
1/15/1997

11/4/1984

11/1/1999

8/22/2001

1/1/2001

1/1/2001

2/25/2002

4/9/2002

Change Date
5/20/2011

5/10/2010

7/22/2011

4/22/2011

5/3/2010

3/18/2011

9/2/2011

5/17/2011

Page 8 of 12

Review Date
5/20/2016

5/10/2015

7/22/2016

4/22/2016

5/3/2016

3/18/2016

9/2/2016

5/17/2016



Classification
S

SCGID # Title

ID03-142.2  AN/SLQ-25 and AN/SLQ-25A

Torpedo Countermeasures (NIXIE) -

Supp

ID 03 -143.2 Countermeasure Anti-Torpedo (CAT)

ID 03 - 144.1 Amphibious Assault Ship
(Replacement) (LHA R)

ID 03 -145.1 AN/SYQ-27 Mission Planning System
Fires Control

ID 03 - 146.1 Dual Band Radar (DBR)

ID 03 - 148.2 Naval Electromagnetic Launch (EML)
Weapon System

ID 03 - 149 AN/SPS-074(V), CVN PDR System

ID 03 -150.1

Littoral Combat Ship (LCS)

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

0CA
PEO SUBS

PEO SUBS

PEO SHIPS

PEO IWS

PEO IWS

ONR

PEO IWS

PEO SHIPS

Original Date
1/10/2003

1/10/2003

6/22/2004

2/11/2004

8/30/2004

6/4/2004

2/26/2009

10/30/2006

Change Date

1/24/2013

8/14/2013

4/20/2010

5/16/2011

6/10/2011

2/9/2012

2/26/2009

6/22/2010

Page 9 of 12

Review Date
1/24/2018

8/14/2018

4/20/2015

5/16/2016

6/10/2016

2/9/2017

2/26/2014

6/22/2015



Classification SCGID # Title 0CA Original Date Change Date Review Date
TS ID 03 - 151 Channel Loon CNO N95 9/13/2007 9/13/2007 9/13/2012

S ID 03 -152.6 Air and Missile Defense Radar PEO IWS 8/20/2007 4/4/2013 Lyjzjavls

(AMDR) Program

U ID 03 - 154 Joint High Speed Vessell (JHSV) PEO SHIPS 5/31/2009 5/31/2009 5/31/2014

u ID 03 - 155 DDG 1000, Zumwalt Class Destroyers PEO SHIPS 3/30/2010 3/30/2010 3/30/2015

u ID 03 - 156 Advanced Man Portable Air Defense =~ MCSC 12/29/2009 12/29/2009 12/29/2014
Systems (A-MANPADS) Increment |

u ID 03 -158 Mobile Landing Platform (MLP) PEO SHIPS 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/15/2015

U D03-159.1  AN/TPS-59(V)3 MCSC 12/7/2009 4/30/2013 4/30/2018

u ID 03 -160 Shipboard Protection System (SPS) PEO LCS 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2015
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Classification

U

SCGID #
ID 03 -161

ID 03 - 162

ID 03 -163

ID 03 - 164

ID 03 - 165

ID 03 - 166

ID 03 - 167

ID 03 -169

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title

Surface Ship Torpedo Defense
(SSTD), Undersea Test Vehicles
w/three unclassified appendix’

LITTORAL COMBAT SHIP (LCS)
SURFACE WARFARE (SUW) MISSION
PACKAGE (MP)

Ship to Shore Connector - Richard
Ehrle is POC 19 May 2010

Torpedo Warning System (TWS)

Battle Force Tactical Training
(BFTT)/Total Ship Training System
(TSTS)

Torpedo Warning System (TWS) -
CLASSIFIED Supplement

MK 57 Vertical Launching System
(VLS)

Electric Ship Technology

0CA
PEO SUBS

PEO LCS

PEO SHIPS

PEO SUBS

PEO IWS

PEO SUBS

NAVSEA 05

NAVSEA 00

Original Date
6/6/2011

4/5/2011

11/30/2010

6/14/2010

6/13/2012

6/4/2010

2/13/2013

7/11/2013

Change Date

6/6/2011

4/5/2011

11/30/2010

6/14/2010

6/13/2012

6/14/2010

2/13/2013

7/11/2013

Page 11 of 12

Review Date
6/6/2016

5/5/2016

11/30/2015

6/14/2015

6/12/2017

6/14/2015

2/13/2018

7/11/2018



Classification SCGID #
U ID03-171

U ID03-172.1

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Title OCA

AN/SLQ-25, AN/SLQ25A, AN/SLQ- ~ PEOSUBS
25C and AN/SLQ25X TorpedoBU:
Countermeasures (NIXIE). Merges

03-72 and 03-0840

Digital Detonator Initiation NAWCWD
Technology

Original Date
1/24/2013

2/9/2012

Change Date
1/24/2013

3/2/2015
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Review Date
1/24/2018

3/2/2020



